
Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CENTRAL MS AM

CNMS

6.05

204 MA

Distance:

Jean BaskettDriver:

30:00

204

Oct 10, 2022 6:08 AMUpdated:

0 07:35 am (1) WEST FIREWEED LANE @ EIDE STREET
EASTBOUND

1 07:36 am (2) EAGLE STREET @ 2607

0 07:38 am (3) EAST 26TH AVENUE @ BARROW STREET

1 07:39 am (4) EAGLE STREET @ EAST 24TH AVENUE

2 07:41 am (5) SMITH DRIVE @ BARROW STREET

1 07:44 am (6) MCKINNEL SHELTER @ 1712  A STREET

19 07:47 am (7) WEST 20TH AVENUE @ FIDDLEHEAD PLACE

2 07:50 am (8) WEST FIREWEED LANE @  D STREET
WESTBOUND

6 07:51 am (9) WEST FIREWEED LANE @ EUREKA STREET

1 07:53 am (10) BLUEBERRY ROAD @ WEST 26TH AVENUE

20 07:56 am (11) EUREKA STREET @ WEST 32ND AVENUE

2 08:00 am (12) WEST 21ST AVENUE @ BOREALIS DRIVE

0 558:05 am (13) CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

1/10204 MA10/12/2022 8:13 AM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CENTRAL MS PM

CNMS

5.93

204 MP

Distance:

Jean BaskettDriver:

26:53

204

Oct 10, 2022 6:08 AMUpdated:

2:47 pm CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

55 02:52 pm (1) CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0 22:55 pm (2) WEST 21ST AVENUE @ BOREALIS DRIVE

0 202:59 pm (3) EUREKA STREET @ WEST 32ND AVENUE

0 13:01 pm (4) BLUEBERRY ROAD @ WEST 26TH AVENUE

0 03:02 pm (5) WEST FIREWEED LANE @ EIDE STREET
EASTBOUND

0 13:04 pm (6) EAGLE STREET @ 2607

0 03:06 pm (7) EAST 26TH AVENUE @ BARROW STREET

0 13:07 pm (8) EAGLE STREET @ EAST 24TH AVENUE

0 23:08 pm (9) SMITH DRIVE @ BARROW STREET

0 13:11 pm (10) MCKINNEL SHELTER @ 1712  A STREET

0 193:14 pm (11) WEST 20TH AVENUE @ FIDDLEHEAD PLACE

0 23:17 pm (12) WEST FIREWEED LANE @  D STREET
WESTBOUND

0 63:18 pm (13) WEST FIREWEED LANE @ EUREKA STREET

2/10204 MP10/12/2022 8:13 AM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CENTRAL MS AM

CNMS

14.33

205 MA

Distance:

Driver:

56:00

205

Oct 12, 2022 6:26 AMUpdated:

3 07:09 am (1) VOSLER AVENUE @ GRAY LOOP NORTH

1 07:10 am (2) WARD LOOP @ VOSLER AVENUE @ RAFFERTY
LOOP

2 07:15 am (3) WILKINS AVENUE @ ENLISTED HERO DRIVE
(NORTH)

1 07:16 am (4) WILKINS AVENUE @ ENLISTED HERO DRIVE
(SOUTH)

15 07:26 am (5) BENGAL WAY @ SOCKEYE AVENUE

4 07:28 am (6) CAMPOS AVENUE @ STEPHENSON LANE

6 07:31 am (7) CAMPOS AVENUE @ SMITH LANE

3 07:39 am (8) VOSLER AVENUE @ STAFFAN COURT

7 07:50 am (9) 17TH STREET @ METZGER AVENUE

2 07:52 am (10) RIKENBACKER AVENUE @ 16TH STREET

0 448:05 am (11) CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

3/10205 MA10/12/2022 8:13 AM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CENTRAL MS PM

CNMS

15.43

205MP

Distance:

Driver:

47:17

205

Oct 12, 2022 6:26 AMUpdated:

2:42 pm CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

44 02:52 pm (1) CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0 33:05 pm (2) VOSLER AVENUE @ GRAY LOOP NORTH

0 13:05 pm (3) WARD LOOP @ VOSLER AVENUE @ RAFFERTY
LOOP

0 23:09 pm (4) WILKINS AVENUE @ ENLISTED HERO DRIVE
(NORTH)

0 13:10 pm (5) WILKINS AVENUE @ ENLISTED HERO DRIVE
(SOUTH)

0 153:19 pm (6) BENGAL WAY @ SOCKEYE AVENUE

0 43:20 pm (7) CAMPOS AVENUE @ STEPHENSON LANE

0 63:21 pm (8) CAMPOS AVENUE @ SMITH LANE

0 33:29 pm (9) VOSLER AVENUE @ STAFFAN COURT

0 23:38 pm (10) RIKENBACKER AVENUE @ 16TH STREET

0 73:39 pm (11) 17TH STREET @ METZGER AVENUE

4/10205MP10/12/2022 8:13 AM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CENTRAL MS AM

CNMS

7.75

234 MA

Distance:

Driver:

30:06

234

Oct 04, 2022 11:49 AMUpdated:

2 07:34 am (1) ARNOLD AVENUE @ 7005

3 07:36 am (2) ARNOLD AVENUE @ 7028

5 07:37 am (3) ARNOLD AVENUE @ 7042

5 07:43 am (4) FAIRCHILD AVENUE @ 4TH STREET

5 07:48 am (5) ANDREWS AVENUE @ ARMSTRONG CIRCLE

3 07:51 am (6) RICHARDSON VISTA ROAD @ EAST BLUFF
DRIVE

4 07:53 am (7) EAST BLUFF DRIVE @ RICHARDSON VISTA
ROAD

9 07:55 am (8) HOLLYWOOD DRIVE @ 1101

3 07:58 am (9) ANDERSON STREET @ EAST MANOR AVENUE

0 398:05 am (10) CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

5/10234 MA10/12/2022 8:13 AM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CENTRAL MS PM

CNMS

7.3

234 MP

Distance:

Driver:

32:42

234

Oct 04, 2022 11:50 AMUpdated:

2:42 pm CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

39 02:52 pm (1) CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0 32:58 pm (2) RICHARDSON VISTA ROAD @ EAST BLUFF
DRIVE

0 43:00 pm (3) EAST BLUFF DRIVE @ RICHARDSON VISTA
ROAD

0 93:02 pm (4) HOLLYWOOD DRIVE @ 1101

0 33:06 pm (5) ANDERSON STREET @ EAST MANOR AVENUE

0 23:11 pm (6) ARNOLD AVENUE @ 7005

0 33:13 pm (7) ARNOLD AVENUE @ 7028

0 53:15 pm (8) ARNOLD AVENUE @ 7042

0 53:18 pm (9) ANDREWS AVENUE @ ARMSTRONG CIRCLE

0 53:23 pm (10) FAIRCHILD AVENUE @ 4TH STREET

6/10234 MP10/12/2022 8:13 AM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CENTRAL MS AM

CNMS

2.85

242 MA

Distance:

Driver:

14:24

242

Oct 12, 2022 6:26 AMUpdated:

26 07:50 am (1) EAST 20TH AVENUE @ CHESTER PARK
ESTATES

15 07:53 am (2) EAST 16TH AVENUE @ KARLUK STREET

22 07:56 am (3) EAST 10TH  AVENUE @ NELCHINA STREET

16 07:59 am (4) EAST 13TH AVENUE @ LATOUCHE STREET

4 08:01 am (5) HYDER STREET @ EAST 13TH AVENUE

0 838:05 am (6) CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

7/10242 MA10/12/2022 8:13 AM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CENTRAL MS PM

CNMS

3.81

242 MP

Distance:

Driver:

17:00

242

Oct 12, 2022 6:26 AMUpdated:

2:42 pm CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

83 02:52 pm (1) CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0 262:57 pm (2) EAST 20TH AVENUE @ CHESTER PARK
ESTATES

0 153:00 pm (3) EAST 16TH AVENUE @ KARLUK STREET

0 223:03 pm (4) EAST 10TH  AVENUE @ NELCHINA STREET

0 163:06 pm (5) EAST 13TH AVENUE @ LATOUCHE STREET

0 43:08 pm (6) HYDER STREET @ EAST 13TH AVENUE

8/10242 MP10/12/2022 8:13 AM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CENTRAL MS AM

CNMS

4.82

243 MA

Distance:

Driver:

18:36

243

Oct 11, 2022 7:16 AMUpdated:

1 07:46 am (1) 624 RODEO PLACE - APTEL STUDIO HOTEL

23 07:48 am (2) PAUL LALONE DRIVE NORTH END @
MAILBOXES

16 07:52 am (3) COLUMBINE STREET @ PENLAND PARK
MAILBOXES

2 07:53 am (4) 1200 COLUMBINE COURT @ THE GLEN
APARTMENTS

1 07:59 am (5) JUNEAU STREET @ EAST 4TH AVENUE

0 438:05 am (6) CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

9/10243 MA10/12/2022 8:13 AM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CENTRAL MS PM

CNMS

4.59

243 MP

Distance:

Driver:

18:18

243

Oct 11, 2022 7:17 AMUpdated:

2:42 pm CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

43 02:52 pm (1) CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0 12:56 pm (2) JUNEAU STREET @ EAST 4TH AVENUE

0 23:02 pm (3) 1200 COLUMBINE COURT @ THE GLEN
APARTMENTS

0 163:03 pm (4) COLUMBINE STREET @ PENLAND PARK
MAILBOXES

0 233:07 pm (5) PAUL LALONE DRIVE NORTH END @
MAILBOXES

0 13:09 pm (6) 624 RODEO PLACE - APTEL STUDIO HOTEL

10/10243 MP10/12/2022 8:13 AM


